Maharashtra 400601 (Authorized officer: Viral Gala@ 7303021217)

Date of Inspection of 

Property 21-Oct-2020

1100 hrs-1400 hrs

EMD Last Date

26-Oct-2020 

till 5 pm.

Date/ Time of Auction
28-Oct-2020 

1100 hrs-1300 hrs 

29-March-2019
Total Outstanding   

Rs. 64,20,005/-

(Rupees Sixty Four Lakh  
Twenty Thousand  and 
Five Only)

as on On 17-Sept-2020

Description of the Immovable property Demand Notice 
Date and Amount Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)

Pursuant to taking possession of the secured asset mentioned hereunder by the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known

[...]

Sanjay Jha @9560908318, Email:-sanjay.jha@iifl.com, Corporate Office: Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram, 
Haryana-122015. Place: Thane Date: 24-09-2020                     Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) 

Rs.5,50,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh 
Fifty Thousand Only)

Date of Symbolic
Possession  

Reserve Price(Rs.) 

Rs.55,00,000/-

(Rupees Fifty Five Lakh Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Unit/
Flat No.403 admeasuring 610 Sq.Ft. Build up area, 
Fourth Floor, Wing -D, "Pooja Residential Complex", G.B 
Road, Village Kavesar, Waghbil, Thane, Maharashtra

15–Jan–2019

Rs.49,93,256/-

(Rupees Forty Nine 
Lakh Ninety Three  
Thousand Two 
Hundred and Fifty 
Six Only)

1. Ulhas Felix Fernandes
2. Lorina Rozaria Fernandes
(Prospect No.773108 & 
772375)

CORRIGENDUM

Place : Mumbai Sd/-
Date : 23/09/2020 Santanu T. Ray

Liquidator Oneworld Industries Private Limited
IBBI Regn. No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00360/2017-2018/11055

[...]

Maharashtra 400601 (Authorized officer: Viral Gala@ 7303021217)

Date of Inspection of 

Property 21-Oct-2020

1100 hrs-1400 hrs

EMD Last Date

26-Oct-2020 

till 5 pm.

Date/ Time of Auction
28-Oct-2020 

1100 hrs-1300 hrs 

29-March-2019
Total Outstanding   

Rs. 64,20,005/-

(Rupees Sixty Four Lakh  
Twenty Thousand  and 
Five Only)

as on On 17-Sept-2020

Description of the Immovable property Demand Notice 
Date and Amount Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)

Pursuant to taking possession of the secured asset mentioned hereunder by the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known

[...]

Sanjay Jha @9560908318, Email:-sanjay.jha@iifl.com, Corporate Office: Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram, 
Haryana-122015. Place: Thane Date: 24-09-2020                     Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) 

Rs.5,50,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh 
Fifty Thousand Only)

Date of Symbolic
Possession  

Reserve Price(Rs.) 

Rs.55,00,000/-

(Rupees Fifty Five Lakh Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Unit/
Flat No.403 admeasuring 610 Sq.Ft. Build up area, 
Fourth Floor, Wing -D, "Pooja Residential Complex", G.B 
Road, Village Kavesar, Waghbil, Thane, Maharashtra

15–Jan–2019

Rs.49,93,256/-

(Rupees Forty Nine 
Lakh Ninety Three  
Thousand Two 
Hundred and Fifty 
Six Only)

1. Ulhas Felix Fernandes
2. Lorina Rozaria Fernandes
(Prospect No.773108 & 
772375)

CORRIGENDUM

Place : Mumbai Sd/-
Date : 23/09/2020 Santanu T. Ray

Liquidator Oneworld Industries Private Limited
IBBI Regn. No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00360/2017-2018/11055